
60m Sprints
Heat 1

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 7.00 421 James McMillan U20M Airdrie Harriers PB!

2 7.10 489 Scott Tindle SM Tweed Leader Jed Track PB!

3 7.50 363 Kieran Halliday SM Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

4 7.60 466 Taylor Roy SM Pitreavie AAC

DNS 336 Branden Dunlop U17M Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

DNS 338 Marvin Edwards M40

Event Name 60m

Heat 2

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 7.30 290 Callum Black U20M Whitemoss Amateur Athletic Club PB!

1 7.30 343 Cameron Forbes U20M Edinburgh Athletic Club PB!

3 7.50 371 Jonathan Hooper U15B Shettleston Harriers PB!

3 7.50 453 Finley Pinkerton SM Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

Event Name 60m

Heat 3

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 7.90 342 Jamie Field U15B Edinburgh Athletic Club PB!

1 7.90 488 John Tindal M45 Pitreavie AAC PB!

3 8.00 484 Sophie Thomas U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

DNS 279 Shayna Asamoah U17W Dunfermline Track and Field Club

DNS 367 Selina Henderson SW Falkirk Victoria Harriers

DNS 414 Dani Mauchlen U20W Pitreavie AAC

Event Name 60m

Heat 4

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 8.10 302 Alex Burns U15B Airdrie Harriers PB!

1 8.10 340 Ben Farmer U17M Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club PB!

3 8.50 365 Emily Happell U20W Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

4 8.70 283 Callum Ballantyne SM Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

5 8.90 429 Emma Millar SW Airdrie Harriers

DNS 395 Gary Leek M60 Edinburgh Athletic Club

Event Name 60m

Heat 5

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 8.60 443 Olivia Muir U15G Harmeny Athletic Club PB!

1 8.60 379 Amy Jenkinson U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

3 8.70 420 Morrin McMenemy SW Airdrie Harriers

4 8.90 398 Victoria Lister SW Dunfermline Track and Field Club

5 9.00 460 Megan Roberts SW Stirling University Athletics Club

DNS 310 Alex Columbine-Green U15B Harmeny Athletic Club

Event Name 60m

Heat 6

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 8.40 383 Sarah Kane U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

1 8.40 457 Diana Raschella SW PB!

3 8.50 436 Megan Mitchell U15G Strathearn Harriers PB!

4 8.80 294 Graeme Breslin M55 Corstorphine AAC

DNS 499 Amy Wilton U15G Airdrie Harriers

DNS 281 William Bailey U20M Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

Event Name 60m

Heat 7

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 8.20 435 Ava Mitchell U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC PB!

2 8.30 295 Eilidh Brown SW Livingston Athletic Club PB!

3 8.40 297 Caris Brus SW Tweed Leader Jed Track PB!

4 8.60 349 Beth Fyvie U15B Giffnock North AC PB!

5 8.90 332 Enya Doran U13G Airdrie Harriers PB!

6 9.00 483 Charlotte Thomas U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Event Name 60m

Heat 8

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 8.40 462 Anne Rodriguez SW PB!

2 8.50 331 Christopher Doig U15B Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

3 8.70 309 Chloe Coleman U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

4 8.90 399 Danielle Lockie SW Stirling University Athletics Club

5 9.10 325 Skye Davidson U15G Hamilton and District AC

DNS 394 Harriett Law SW
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Event Name 60m

Heat 9

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 8.70 467 Connie Sanderson U15G Edinburgh Athletic Club PB!

2 8.80 362 Hannah Gray U15G Pitreavie AAC PB!

3 8.90 280 Sean Asamoah U11B Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

4 9.40 427 Sophie Michie U20W Helensburgh AAC

4 9.40 272 Zack Alexander U15B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

DNS 382 Cecile Joiner U17W Pitreavie AAC

Event Name 60m

Heat 10

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 8.50 311 Jamie Connor U15B Central Athletic Club PB!

2 8.60 384 Murron Kane U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

3 8.70 275 Emily Allison U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club PB!

4 8.90 284 Rachel Barnett U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

5 9.20 437 Bradley Moffat U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

DNS 392 Alfie Laing U11B Central Athletic Club

Event Name 60m

Heat 11

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 9.20 375 Charlie Hunter U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

2 9.30 308 Ava Clark U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

2 9.30 452 Sophia Phillips U13G Airdrie Harriers

4 9.40 487 Jessica Thomson U15G Springburn Harriers

5 9.50 273 Lucas Alexander U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

DNS 432 Umberto Minchella U15B Springburn Harriers

Event Name 60m

Heat 12

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 8.90 408 Kirsty Macinnes U17W Springburn Harriers PB!

2 9.00 364 Luke Hamilton U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

3 9.10 292 Madelaine Blanchard U15G Strathearn Harriers PB!

4 9.20 433 Anna Mitchell U15G Pitreavie AAC PB!

5 9.30 293 Hannah Blanchard U17W Strathearn Harriers PB!

Event Name 60m

Heat 13

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 8.90 501 Jessica Young U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

2 9.00 389 Olivia Knowles U17W Pitreavie AAC PB!

3 9.10 418 Milly McKenzie U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

3 9.10 463 Deborah Roe W50 Springburn Harriers PB!

5 9.70 393 Heidi Laing U13G Pitreavie AAC

DNS 471 Luca Shepherd U13B Central Athletic Club

Event Name 60m

Heat 14

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 8.90 409 Caela Mackenzie-Barnes U17W Pitreavie AAC PB!

2 9.00 327 Abigail Deacon U15G Pitreavie AAC PB!

3 9.10 472 Brodie Simon U13B Pitreavie AAC PB!

4 9.40 385 Olivia Kay U15G Springburn Harriers PB!

5 9.60 470 Sophie Shearer U15G Hamilton and District AC

DNS 288 Gareth Beggan M50 Springburn Harriers

Event Name 60m

Heat 15

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 9.00 387 Anna Kelly U15G Springburn Harriers PB!

2 9.10 287 Connie Bateman U15G Central Athletic Club PB!

2 9.10 316 Matthew Cox U15B Ayr Seaforth AC PB!

4 9.60 479 Ana Stobie U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

5 10.10 396 Emma Leitch U13G Springburn Harriers

6 10.70 291 Reuben Blake U11B Pitreavie AAC

Event Name 60m

Heat 16

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 8.60 404 Archie Lynch U17M Harmeny Athletic Club PB!

2 9.30 333 Hannah Dornan U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club PB!

3 9.40 459 Abby Renwick U15G Airdrie Harriers PB!

4 10.20 298 Maya Buchan U13G Harmeny Athletic Club

5 10.30 306 Evanne Carson U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

DNS 403 Hollie Lynas U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Event Name 60m

Heat 17

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 9.20 391 Andrew Kwiatkowski SM PB!

2 9.30 449 Leah Paterson U13G Airdrie Harriers PB!

3 9.50 494 Poppy Warner U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

4 9.70 312 Eilidh Connor U13G Central Athletic Club PB!

5 10.00 454 Lily Pritchard U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

6 10.10 423 Abbey Mcandrew U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Event Name 60m

Heat 18

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 8.90 411 Lana Mapara U13G Edinburgh Athletic Club PB!

2 9.00 444 Millie Newall U15G Springburn Harriers PB!

3 9.20 328 Esme Deacon U13G Pitreavie AAC PB!

4 9.70 300 Poppy Buchanan U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

5 9.90 419 Georgia McMahon U11G Airdrie Harriers PB!

6 10.10 337 Summer Dunnett U11G Pitreavie AAC PB!

Event Name 60m

Heat 19

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 9.00 303 Rowan Calveley U15G Central Athletic Club PB!

2 9.10 274 Faye Allan U13G Pitreavie AAC PB!

3 9.20 271 Katie Agnew U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club PB!

4 10.10 350 Ava Gaffney U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club PB!

5 10.40 390 Fenella Knox U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club PB!

6 10.60 485 Maisie Thomson U15G Springburn Harriers

Event Name 60m

Heat 20

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 9.50 434 Rory Mitchell U13B Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC PB!

2 9.90 500 Kady Wood U13G Airdrie Harriers PB!

3 10.10 353 Zara Gillespie U11G Airdrie Harriers PB!

4 11.00 317 Eli Crawford U11B Springburn Harriers

5 11.60 285 Innes Barnett U11B Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

DNS 424 Aaron Mcgill U11B Dunfermline Track and Field Club



60m Hurdles
Heat 1

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 12.10 416 Eva McGrory U13G Giffnock North AC

2 12.50 461 Molly Robinson U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

3 13.00 278 Briony Argo U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

4 13.70 423 Abbey Mcandrew U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

DNS 378 Sophie Jenkinson U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Event Name 60h

Heat 2

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 10.40 339 Leanna Elliot U13G Airdrie Harriers

2 11.90 483 Charlotte Thomas U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

3 12.70 384 Murron Kane U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

4 13.10 352 Lucy Gibb U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

Event Name 60h

Heat 3

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 10.70 375 Charlie Hunter U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

2 11.40 434 Rory Mitchell U13B Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC PB!

3 12.50 437 Bradley Moffat U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

4 13.60 493 Lochlan Walker U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

DNS 424 Aaron Mcgill U11B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Event Name 60h

Heat 4

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 9.70 415 Hannah McDermott U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

2 9.90 379 Amy Jenkinson U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

3 10.30 374 Laurie Hunter U15G Pitreavie AAC

4 11.90 335 Ava Dunbar U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

Event Name 60h

Heat 5

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 10.40 309 Chloe Coleman U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club PB!

2 10.50 430 Rhiannon Millar U15G Pitreavie AAC PB!

3 10.60 287 Connie Bateman U15G Central Athletic Club PB!

4 10.70 318 Charis Crawford U15B Springburn Harriers PB!

5 11.90 380 Rachel Johnston U15G Pitreavie AAC PB!

DNS 444 Millie Newall U15G Springburn Harriers

Event Name 60h

Heat 6

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 9.30 289 Darcie Black U17W Dunfermline Track and Field Club

2 10.20 451 Kirstin Penman U17W Dunfermline Track and Field Club

3 10.70 481 Esther Taylor U17W Harmeny Athletic Club PB!

4 12.40 408 Kirsty Macinnes U17W Springburn Harriers

5 12.80 397 Ruby Lennon U17W Springburn Harriers PB!

Event Name 60h

Heat 7

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 10.20 464 Callum Roger U15B Edinburgh Athletic Club PB!

2 10.60 311 Jamie Connor U15B Central Athletic Club

3 11.20 316 Matthew Cox U15B Ayr Seaforth AC PB!

DNS 318 Charis Crawford U15B Springburn Harriers

Event Name 60h

Heat 8

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 8.80 445 Callum Newton U17M Dunfermline Track and Field Club

2 10.00 341 Brook Ferguson U17M Dunfermline Track and Field Club

3 10.20 365 Emily Happell U20W Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC PB!

4 12.20 491 Natasha Turnbull SW Tweed Leader Jed Track

DNS 336 Branden Dunlop U17M Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

800m
Heat 1

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:56.90 326 Brooke Dawson U11G Springburn Harriers PB!

2 3:06.70 307 Caitlin Chalmers U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

3 3:11.20 285 Innes Barnett U11B Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

4 3:17.70 300 Poppy Buchanan U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Event Name 800m

Heat 2

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:51.70 331 Christopher Doig U15B Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

2 3:02.00 352 Lucy Gibb U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

3 3:02.60 312 Eilidh Connor U13G Central Athletic Club PB!

4 3:03.90 364 Luke Hamilton U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

5 3:04.20 454 Lily Pritchard U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

6 3:05.00 346 Louisa Fraser-Moodie U13G Springburn Harriers PB!

7 3:06.90 276 Ava Anderson U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club PB!

8 3:07.60 498 Niamh Wilson U13G Springburn Harriers

DNS 422 Bethany McNeill U13G Giffnock North AC

Event Name 800m

Heat 3

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:41.40 458 Niamh Reilly U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club PB!

2 2:49.90 391 Andrew Kwiatkowski SM PB!

3 3:01.51 438 Alexandra Montgomery U13G Central Athletic Club

4 3:04.20 278 Briony Argo U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

5 3:06.10 298 Maya Buchan U13G Harmeny Athletic Club

6 3:06.20 406 Jaden MacKay U11B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

7 3:10.10 416 Eva McGrory U13G Giffnock North AC

8 3:17.70 493 Lochlan Walker U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

DNS 348 Ruth Fraser-moodie W45 Springburn Harriers

DNS 370 Alexa Holden U13G Harmeny Athletic Club

Event Name 800m

Heat 4

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:31.70 358 Isla Gourley U13G Pitreavie AAC PB!

2 2:47.00 272 Zack Alexander U15B Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

3 2:51.60 477 Willow Smith U11G Springburn Harriers

4 2:51.70 318 Charis Crawford U15B Springburn Harriers

5 2:52.70 490 Megan Turnbull U17W Dunfermline Track and Field Club

6 2:52.80 492 Macy Wainwright U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

7 2:56.60 397 Ruby Lennon U17W Springburn Harriers

8 2:59.80 494 Poppy Warner U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

9 3:04.50 439 Ellen Montgomery U20W Central Athletic Club

10 3:10.90 419 Georgia McMahon U11G Airdrie Harriers

Event Name 800m

Heat 5

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:37.10 468 Eloise Scott U15G Lasswade Athletics Club PB!

2 2:39.80 301 Jamie Burns U13B Springburn Harriers PB!

3 2:45.00 377 Olivia Inglis U13G Law & District AAC

4 2:45.60 292 Madelaine Blanchard U15G Strathearn Harriers

5 2:46.40 335 Ava Dunbar U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

6 2:56.60 442 Beth Mould U13G Springburn Harriers

DNS 345 Gregor Fraser U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

DNS 450 Ben Paterson U13B Harmeny Athletic Club

DNS 471 Luca Shepherd U13B Central Athletic Club

Event Name 800m

Heat 6

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:34.40 311 Jamie Connor U15B Central Athletic Club PB!

2 2:34.60 432 Umberto Minchella U15B Springburn Harriers

3 2:36.40 425 Gregor Mcnaught U13B Springburn Harriers

4 2:37.60 412 Allen Marr M65 PH Racing Club PB!

5 2:41.10 273 Lucas Alexander U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

6 2:42.60 299 Leah Buchan U15G Harmeny Athletic Club

7 2:45.60 284 Rachel Barnett U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

DNS 455 Amanda Quinn U20W Law & District AAC



DNS 415 Hannah McDermott U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

DNS 478 Mia Sokoluk U17W Livingston Athletic Club

Event Name 800m

Heat 7

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:21.30 361 Jack Grattan U17M Falkirk Victoria Harriers PB!

2 2:28.80 347 Angus Fraser-Moodie U15B Springburn Harriers PB!

3 2:29.30 440 Taylor More U17W Airdrie Harriers

4 2:31.30 495 Archie Watters U15B Springburn Harriers

5 2:31.40 354 Eihlinn Gillespie U15G Glasgow School of Sport

6 2:31.50 410 Jemma Macleod U15G

7 2:33.10 304 Ruby Candlish U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

8 2:34.50 315 Nancy Corrie U15G Harmeny Athletic Club

9 2:38.70 475 Skye Smith U15G Springburn Harriers

DNS 456 Garry Ramsay SM Tweed Leader Jed Track

Event Name 800m

Heat 8

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:26.40 417 Daniel McIntyre U15B Harmeny Athletic Club

2 2:27.40 376 Jessica Inglis U17W Law & District AAC

3 2:27.70 324 Eilidh Dallas U15G Strathearn Harriers

4 2:30.80 277 Poppy Anderson U20W Ilkley Harriers AC

5 2:31.00 334 Dominic Drylie U17M Dunfermline Track and Field Club PB!

6 2:31.50 401 Scott Love M40 PH Racing Club

7 2:31.60 296 Connor Brown SM Fife AC

8 2:32.50 474 Daniel Simpson U15B Law & District AAC

9 2:33.10 428 Maya Millar U20W Pitreavie AAC

DNS 321 Fiona Currie U17W Law & District AAC

DNS 323 James Cuthbert U20M Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Event Name 800m

Heat 9

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:14.50 407 Sam MacNeil SM Edinburgh Athletic Club PB!

2 2:15.60 320 Finlay Cunningham U15B Livingston Athletic Club PB!

3 2:17.40 360 Andrew Grant U15B Strathearn Harriers

4 2:17.70 366 Mark Harley U17M Dunfermline Track and Field Club

5 2:18.90 431 Angus Millar U15B Springburn Harriers

6 2:20.50 381 Cameron Johnston U17M Pitreavie AAC

7 2:21.10 473 Lily Simon U17W Pitreavie AAC

DNS 357 Aaron Glendinning U17M Tweed Leader Jed Track

DNS 486 John Thomson M60 Fife AC

DNS 282 Ariane Baillie U17W Pitreavie AAC

Event Name 800m

Heat 10

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 2:09.70 388 Ben Kinninmonth SM Fife AC PB!

2 2:10.40 441 Oliver Morrison U17M Dunfermline Track and Field Club

3 2:12.00 402 Fraser Lupton U15B Team East Lothian AC PB!

4 2:12.20 480 Munro Strachan U17M Dunfermline Track and Field Club

5 2:17.10 386 Ryan Kellock U17M Law & District AAC

DNS 426 Stuart Meiklejohn M40 PH Racing Club

DNS 322 David Cuthbert U17M Dunfermline Track and Field Club

DNS 465 Fergus Ross U15B Harmeny Athletic Club

DNS 369 Matthew Holden U15B Harmeny Athletic Club

DNS 413 John Marshall U17W Team East Lothian AC

Event Name 800m

Heat 11

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name Notes

1 1:56.30 372 Kristof Hornyik SM Dundee Hawkhill Harriers PB!

2 1:57.70 400 Oscar Logan U20M Law & District AAC

3 1:59.00 469 Alastair Scott U20M Lasswade Athletics Club PB!

4 1:59.30 329 Ross Dewar U20M Edinburgh Athletic Club PB!

5 1:59.40 359 James Grant U20M Perth Strathtay Harriers

6 2:00.30 313 Gavin Cooney SM Edinburgh Athletic Club

7 2:04.90 405 Mark MacDermot SM Edinburgh Athletic Club

8 2:07.70 497 Logan Whitton U17M Law & District AAC

DNS 351 Nikolai Gajic SM Giffnock North AC

DNS 355 Matthew Gillon SM Law & District AAC



HIGH JUMP
Heat 1

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name

411 Lana Mapara U13G Edinburgh Athletic Club

478 Mia Sokoluk U17W Livingston Athletic Club

1 1.39 339 Leanna Elliot U13G Airdrie Harriers

2 1.34 284 Rachel Barnett U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

3 1.34 444 Millie Newall U15G Springburn Harriers

4 1.29 374 Laurie Hunter U15G Pitreavie AAC

5 1.24 314 Lucy Cooper U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

5 1.24 276 Ava Anderson U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

7 1.24 309 Chloe Coleman U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

8 1.19 335 Ava Dunbar U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

9 1.14 461 Molly Robinson U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

10 1.14 307 Caitlin Chalmers U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

11 1.09 483 Charlotte Thomas U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

12 1.09 493 Lochlan Walker U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

13 0.91 454 Lily Pritchard U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Heat 2

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name

275 Emily Allison U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

319 Joe Crawford U15B Springburn Harriers

1 1.70 286 Sam Bartlett U17M Edinburgh Athletic Club

2 1.65 448 Oliver Oqdvist U20M Edinburgh Athletic Club

3 1.60 441 Oliver Morrison U17M Dunfermline Track and Field Club

4 1.55 305 Ellie Candlish U17W Dunfermline Track and Field Club

4 1.55 289 Darcie Black U17W Dunfermline Track and Field Club

6 1.55 344 Kyna Forbes U17W Edinburgh Athletic Club

7 1.50 451 Kirstin Penman U17W Dunfermline Track and Field Club

8 1.50 464 Callum Roger U15B Edinburgh Athletic Club

9 1.45 481 Esther Taylor U17W Harmeny Athletic Club

10 1.45 342 Jamie Field U15B Edinburgh Athletic Club

11 1.40 320 Finlay Cunningham U15B Livingston Athletic Club

11 1.40 375 Charlie Hunter U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

13 1.40 379 Amy Jenkinson U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

14 1.30 318 Charis Crawford U15B Springburn Harriers

LONG JUMP
Heat 1

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name

DNS 367 Selina Henderson SW Falkirk Victoria Harriers

DNS 496 Zach White U13B Springburn Harriers

DNS 363 Kieran Halliday SM Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

1 5.70 445 Callum Newton U17M Dunfermline Track and Field Club

2 5.08 290 Callum Black U20M Whitemoss Amateur Athletic Club

3 4.96 289 Darcie Black U17W Dunfermline Track and Field Club

4 4.87 404 Archie Lynch U17M Harmeny Athletic Club

5 4.83 429 Emma Millar SW Airdrie Harriers

6 4.59 339 Leanna Elliot U13G Airdrie Harriers

7 4.57 332 Enya Doran U13G Airdrie Harriers

8 4.53 302 Alex Burns U15B Airdrie Harriers

9 4.44 484 Sophie Thomas U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

10 4.14 294 Graeme Breslin M55 Corstorphine AAC

11 4.02 325 Skye Davidson U15G Hamilton and District AC

12 3.88 440 Taylor More U17W Airdrie Harriers

13 3.61 442 Beth Mould U13G Springburn Harriers

Heat 2

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name

DNS 476 Ryan Smith U13B

DNS 354 Eihlinn Gillespie U15G Glasgow School of Sport

DNS 378 Sophie Jenkinson U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

DNS 471 Luca Shepherd U13B Central Athletic Club

DNS 392 Alfie Laing U11B Central Athletic Club

1 3.95 459 Abby Renwick U15G Airdrie Harriers

2 3.84 291 Reuben Blake U11B Pitreavie AAC

3 3.81 443 Olivia Muir U15G Harmeny Athletic Club

4 3.54 452 Sophia Phillips U13G Airdrie Harriers

5 3.50 437 Bradley Moffat U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

6 3.45 328 Esme Deacon U13G Pitreavie AAC

7 3.42 418 Milly McKenzie U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

8 3.14 278 Briony Argo U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

9 3.14 423 Abbey Mcandrew U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

10 3.10 298 Maya Buchan U13G Harmeny Athletic Club

11 3.04 461 Molly Robinson U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

12 2.98 353 Zara Gillespie U11G Airdrie Harriers

Heat 3

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name

DNS 494 Poppy Warner U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

DNS 306 Evanne Carson U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

DNS 300 Poppy Buchanan U11G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

DNS 403 Hollie Lynas U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

1 3.88 409 Caela Mackenzie-Barnes U17W Pitreavie AAC

2 3.66 308 Ava Clark U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

3 3.49 352 Lucy Gibb U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

4 3.35 274 Faye Allan U13G Pitreavie AAC

5 3.32 449 Leah Paterson U13G Airdrie Harriers

6 3.23 337 Summer Dunnett U11G Pitreavie AAC

7 3.19 406 Jaden MacKay U11B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

8 3.15 317 Eli Crawford U11B Springburn Harriers

9 3.03 419 Georgia McMahon U11G Airdrie Harriers

10 2.97 314 Lucy Cooper U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

11 2.65 285 Innes Barnett U11B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

12 2.32 479 Ana Stobie U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

Event Name Shot Putt
Heat 1

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name

DNS 336 Branden Dunlop U17M Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

DNS 319 Joe Crawford U15B Springburn Harriers

DNS 403 Hollie Lynas U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

DNS 393 Heidi Laing U13G Pitreavie AAC

DNS 422 Bethany McNeill U13G Giffnock North AC

DNS 496 Zach White U13B Springburn Harriers

1 7.97 365 Emily Happell U20W Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

2 7.94 275 Emily Allison U13G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

3 7.13 501 Jessica Young U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

4 5.91 325 Skye Davidson U15G Hamilton and District AC

5 5.49 291 Reuben Blake U11B Pitreavie AAC

6 5.28 316 Matthew Cox U15B Ayr Seaforth AC

7 5.00 470 Sophie Shearer U15G Hamilton and District AC

8 5.00 438 Alexandra Montgomery U13G Central Athletic Club

9 4.91 314 Lucy Cooper U15G Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

10 4.84 307 Caitlin Chalmers U13G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

11 4.32 452 Sophia Phillips U13G Airdrie Harriers

12 4.06 317 Eli Crawford U11B Springburn Harriers

13 3.87 418 Milly McKenzie U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

14 3.78 364 Luke Hamilton U13B Dunfermline Track and Field Club

15 3.59 312 Eilidh Connor U13G Central Athletic Club

16 3.18 449 Leah Paterson U13G Airdrie Harriers

Heat 2

Place Performance Bib First Name Last Name Category Team Name

DNS 463 Deborah Roe W50 Springburn Harriers

DNS 281 William Bailey U20M Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

DNS 287 Connie Bateman U15G Central Athletic Club

DNS 389 Olivia Knowles U17W Pitreavie AAC

DNS 288 Gareth Beggan M50 Springburn Harriers

DNS 415 Hannah McDermott U15G Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

DNS 478 Mia Sokoluk U17W Livingston Athletic Club

DNS 279 Shayna Asamoah U17W Dunfermline Track and Field Club

1 9.44 368 Patrick Hogg M60 Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

2 9.10 341 Brook Ferguson U17M Dunfermline Track and Field Club

3 8.23 446 Molly O'Donnell U17W Hamilton and District AC

4 8.11 447 Niamh Mary O'Donnell U20W Hamilton and District AC

5 7.58 439 Ellen Montgomery U20W Central Athletic Club

6 7.52 451 Kirstin Penman U17W Dunfermline Track and Field Club

7 7.43 444 Millie Newall U15G Springburn Harriers

8 7.42 374 Laurie Hunter U15G Pitreavie AAC

9 7.27 356 Johann Gillon U15G Law & District AAC

10 6.87 283 Callum Ballantyne SM Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics Club

11 6.85 383 Sarah Kane U15G Dunfermline Track and Field Club

12 6.70 459 Abby Renwick U15G Airdrie Harriers

13 6.36 482 Jessica Taylor U15G Springburn Harriers


